
63 StadtBus: (Niederbieber –) Torney – Heddesdorf – 
Ringmarkt – NR-Bahnhof (– SWN)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Niederbieber Post ab 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
Niederbieber In der Schleth 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
Niederbieber Hans-Böckler-Straße 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
Niederbieber Donaustraße 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
Niederbieber Isarstraße 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
Niederbieber Aubach B 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
Torney Berliner Platz A 5.43 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.39 22.39
Torney Brandenburgstraße 5.44 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.40 22.40
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 5.45 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.41 22.41
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.43 22.43
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 5.49 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.45 22.45
Neuwied Fliedergarten 5.51 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.47 22.47
Neuwied Ringmarkt 5.52 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.48 22.48
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.49 22.49
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.50 22.50
Neuwied Moltkeplatz E 5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.52 22.52
Neuwied Bahnhof E an 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.54 22.54
Neuwied Bahnhof E ab 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02
Neuwied Kraftversorgung C 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06
Neuwied Bogenstraße 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07
Neuwied Hafenstraße 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Neuwied SWN an 6.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11

 

63 StadtBus: (Niederbieber –) Torney – Heddesdorf – 
Ringmarkt – NR-Bahnhof (– SWN)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise     

Niederbieber Post ab 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
Niederbieber In der Schleth 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
Niederbieber Hans-Böckler-Straße 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
Niederbieber Donaustraße 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
Niederbieber Isarstraße 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
Niederbieber Aubach B 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
Torney Berliner Platz A 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.39 22.39
Torney Brandenburgstraße 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.40 22.40
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.41 22.41
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.43 22.43
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.45 22.45
Neuwied Fliedergarten 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.47 22.47
Neuwied Ringmarkt 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.48 22.48
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.49 22.49
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.50 22.50
Neuwied Moltkeplatz E 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.52 22.52
Neuwied Bahnhof E an 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.54 22.54
Neuwied Bahnhof E ab 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02
Neuwied Kraftversorgung C 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06
Neuwied Bogenstraße 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07
Neuwied Hafenstraße 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08
Neuwied SWN an 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.  = nicht am 24.12.



63 StadtBus: (Niederbieber –) Torney – Heddesdorf – 
Ringmarkt – NR-Bahnhof (– SWN)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Sonn- und Feiertag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Niederbieber Post ab
Niederbieber In der Schleth 
Niederbieber Hans-Böckler-Straße 
Niederbieber Donaustraße 
Niederbieber Isarstraße 
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 
Niederbieber Aubach B
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 
Torney Berliner Platz A 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.39
Torney Brandenburgstraße 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45
Neuwied Fliedergarten 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47
Neuwied Ringmarkt 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50
Neuwied Moltkeplatz E 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52
Neuwied Bahnhof E an 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54 22.54
Neuwied Bahnhof E ab
Neuwied Kraftversorgung C
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 
Neuwied Bogenstraße 
Neuwied Hafenstraße 
Neuwied SWN an

 

63 StadtBus: (SWN –) NR-Bahnhof – Ringmarkt – Heddesdorf – 
Torney (– Niederbieber)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Neuwied SWN ab 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Neuwied Hafenstraße 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52
Neuwied Bogenstraße 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
Neuwied Kraftversorgung D 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
Neuwied Bahnhof D an 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58
Neuwied Bahnhof D ab 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.06 22.06 23.06
Neuwied Moltkeplatz F 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.08 22.08 23.08
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.09 22.09 23.09
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.10 22.10 23.10
Neuwied Sohler Weg 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.11 22.11 23.11
Neuwied Ringmarkt 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.12 22.12 23.12
Neuwied Fliedergarten 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.14 22.14 23.14
Neuwied Grabenstraße 6.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.15 22.15 23.15
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.17 22.17 23.17
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.19 22.19 23.19
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.22 22.22 23.22
Torney Brandenburgstraße 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.23 22.23 23.23
Torney Berliner Platz B 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.24 22.24 23.24
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
Niederbieber Aubach A 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
Niederbieber Isarstraße 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
Niederbieber Donaustraße 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
Niederbieber Fritz-Erler-Straße 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
Niederbieber Post an 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

 



63 StadtBus: (SWN –) NR-Bahnhof – Ringmarkt – Heddesdorf – 
Torney (– Niederbieber)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise     

Neuwied SWN ab 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
Neuwied Hafenstraße 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52
Neuwied Bogenstraße 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54
Neuwied Kraftversorgung D 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56
Neuwied Bahnhof D an 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58
Neuwied Bahnhof D ab 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.06 22.06 23.06
Neuwied Moltkeplatz F 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.08 22.08 23.08
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.09 22.09 23.09
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.10 22.10 23.10
Neuwied Sohler Weg 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.11 22.11 23.11
Neuwied Ringmarkt 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.12 22.12 23.12
Neuwied Fliedergarten 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.14 22.14 23.14
Neuwied Grabenstraße 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.15 22.15 23.15
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.17 22.17 23.17
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.19 22.19 23.19
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.22 22.22 23.22
Torney Brandenburgstraße 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.23 22.23 23.23
Torney Berliner Platz B 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.24 22.24 23.24
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
Niederbieber Aubach A 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
Niederbieber Isarstraße 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
Niederbieber Donaustraße 7.25 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
Niederbieber Fritz-Erler-Straße 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27
Niederbieber Post an 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.  = nicht am 24.12.

63 StadtBus: (SWN –) NR-Bahnhof – Ringmarkt – Heddesdorf – 
Torney (– Niederbieber)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Sonn- und Feiertag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Neuwied SWN ab
Neuwied Hafenstraße 
Neuwied Bogenstraße 
Neuwied Friedhof Elisabethstraße 
Neuwied Kraftversorgung D
Neuwied Bahnhof D an
Neuwied Bahnhof D ab 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06
Neuwied Moltkeplatz F 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
Neuwied Sohler Weg 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11
Neuwied Ringmarkt 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
Neuwied Fliedergarten 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
Neuwied Grabenstraße 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
Torney Friedhof Wennenberg 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22
Torney Brandenburgstraße 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23
Torney Berliner Platz B 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24
Torney Oberbieberer Straße 
Niederbieber Aubach A
Niederbieber Bonifatiuskirche 
Niederbieber Isarstraße 
Niederbieber Donaustraße 
Niederbieber Fritz-Erler-Straße 
Niederbieber Post an

 


